
August 7 Wed 9:30 4th floor of No.1 Terminal (KIX) Near 'D' counter of Departure Floor

11:45 Depature from KIX ()

15:35 Arrive in BKK (Suvarnabhumi Airport) 【Park Village Rama 2】

Meet Park Village Rama 2 Airport Representative at Gate No.5, Arrival Hall【Check-in:Aug 7    Check-out:Aug 10】

August 8 Thu 8:00 Park Village Rama 2⇒KMUTT Scholarship submission of enrollment verification

9:00-16:00 KMUTT orientation

KMUTT⇒Park Village Rama 2 【Park Village Rama 2】

August 9 Fri 8:00 Park Village Rama 2⇒KMUTT

9:00-16:00 KMUTT orientation

KMUTT⇒Park Village Rama 2 【Park Village Rama 2】

August 10 Sat 10:00 Check out and meet at the VAN ride location by 10:00a.m.

【No.1】Park Village Rama II⇒Heliconia Residence via KMUTT VAN

【No.2】Park Village Rama II⇒21 Living Place via Outsourced VAN

【No.3】Park Village Rama II⇒CU iHouse via Outsourced VAN

【No.4】Park Village Rama II⇒KU Home via Outsourced VAN

10:30 【CU iHouse】

【21 Living Place】

【KU Home】 【Dormitory of Affiliated Universities】

【Heliconia Residence】

August 11 Sun

August 12 Mon National Holiday

August 13 Tue Pick up students to their lab

August 14 Wed Research

August 15 Thu Research

August 16 Fri Research

August 17 Sat

August 18 Sun

August 19 Mon Research

August 20 Tue Research

August 21 Wed Research

August 22 Thu Research

August 23 Fri Research

August 24 Sat

August 25 Sun

August 26 Mon Research

August 27 Tue Research

August 28 Wed Research

August 29 Thu Research

August 30 Fri Research

August 31 Sat

September 1 Sun

September 2 Mon Research

September 3 Tue Research

September 4 Wed Research

September 5 Thu Research

September 6 Fri Research

September 7 Sat

September 8 Sun

September 9 Mon Research

September 10 Tue Research

September 11 Wed 9:00 KMUTT students move to 21 Living via Outsourced VAN

10:00 KU students move to 21 Living via KU VAN

14:00 Embassy of Japan in Thailand

September 12 Thu 9.30-16.30 Final Presentation at MUSC Room K102, Faculty of Science      

September 13 Fri 7:00 Meeting Place in front of MUSC (MU/KU/KMUTTstudents) 

7:30 Meeting Place in front of CU ihouse (CU students)

7:30-9:30 Travel time

9:30-12:00 Ajinomoto co., Ltd.'s Ayutthaya Factory

12:20-13:30 Lunch time at a food court of Highway service area 

13:30-13:50 Travel time

13:50-15:30 Wat Mahathat, Ayuttha / Wat Phra Si Sanphet

15:30-17:30 Travel time

Arrival at in front of CU ihouse 

17:30 Arrival at  in front of  MUSC

September 14 Sat 23.58 Departure from BKK

September 15 Sun 7:30 Arrival at  KIX

Schedule for Overseas Field Study S 2024 


